
**SANO FLOOR FRESH 2L buc 20 25,21 504,20 2 DOMESTOS
750ML buc 20 10,92 218,49 3 CHANTE CLAIR DEGRESAN**

I.D.: 89165913

Data publicarii 06.11.23 Coduri CPV 39831240-0

Pretul estimativ: 4.864,20 RON - 4.864,20 RON

Descriere: SANO FLOOR FRESH 2L buc 20 25,21 504,20 2 DOMESTOS 750ML buc 20 10,92 218,49 3 CHANTE CLAIR DEGRESANT UNIVERSAL CU BICARBONAT buc 22 12,61 277,31 4 DETERGENT FAIRY 800 ML buc 12 10,08 121,01 5 AJAX GEAM REZERVA 500ML buc 10 6,72 67,23 6 CIF INOX 435ML buc 6 21,01 126,05 7 SANO FORTE PLUS LAMAIE 750 ML buc 6 21,85 131,09 8 SANO ANTI KALK PIATRA SI RUGINA 750ML buc 6 20,17 121,01 9 MATURA MINA 3 CUSATURI buc 6 12,61 75,63 10 MATURA SORG BUCSA PLASTIC buc 6 33,61 201,68 11 MOP BUMBAC 250G buc 12 5,04 60,50 12 COADA LEMN FILETAT buc 10 2,94 29,41 13 PERIE PLAFON SFERICA buc 2 5,88 11,76 14 COADA TELESCOPICA 3 M buc 2 21,01 42,02 15 SACI MENAJ 35L 15 BUC/ROLA buc 30 3,36 100,84 16 SACI MENAJ 240L RO 10 9,24 92,44 17 GALEATA 15L+STORCATOR II STK buc 4 16,81 67,23 18 LAVETE USCATE SANO buc 4 33,61 134,45 19 CILIT BANG 750ML buc 10 15,13 151,26 20 LAVETE BUMBAC ALBE buc 50 1,51 75,63 21 MICAS PROSOP BUCATARIE 80M buc 15 12,61 189,08 22 PROSOP FIORE 2STR 2ROLE/SET buc 100 4,20 420,17 23 SERVETELE UMEDE GREEN TEA buc 10 5,88 58,82 24 HARTIE IGIENICA 1 STR 140 buc 288 1,09 314,62 25 PRONTO SPRAY 400ML buc 10 13,45 134,45 26 AJAX SUPRAFETE 1L buc 12 6,72 80,67 27 SANO POLIWIX PARCHET 2L buc 6 25,21 151,26 28 COS HARTIE buc 6 5,88 35,29 29 PERIE WC buc 6 10,08 60,50 30 SANO SPARK DET DE VASE 1L PUMP buc 6 13,45 80,67 31 SANO GREEN ODORIZANT BAZIN WC150G buc 6 16,81 100,84 32 MOP PLAT 60 CM BUMBAC+COADA buc 2 58,82 117,65 33 SANO FRESH AUTOMAT MUSK buc 10 23,53 235,29 34 SANO FRESH AUTOMAT
